
 

  

Umleitung L672 Medebacher Grafschaft 07/2017 – 10/2017 

Linienwegsänderung der R48  

24.10.2015   1 

S30 / R48: Fahrt-

möglichkeit Richtung  

M. Grafschaft über 

Medebach, Marktplatz 

Neuer 

Anschluss 

S30 / R46 

Wendefahrt 

Deifeld 

Sportplatz Geänderte 

Fahrplanzeiten 

R46 

Geänderte 

Fahrplanzeiten 

R46 S30 

S30 

S40 

R46 

R46 

R48 

R48 


